Production Projection

Well Name & #: L. VAN ETTEN WELL #1 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 0

Producing Formation: EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS QUEEN (PRO GAS ) Oil Decline Factor: 1

Oil Decline Rate (%): 0.00% Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 156

Gas Decline Rate (%): 10.30%

Completion Date (m/yr): Feb-96 Gas Decline Factor: 0.999914126

Projected Qil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Production Production Qil Production Gas Production
Feb-96 0 4742 0 4742
Mar-96 0 4742 0 9484
Apr-96 0 4742 0 14226
May-96 o] 4741 0 18967
Jun-96 0 4741 0 23708
Jul-96 0 4740 0 28448
Aug-96 0 4740 0 33188
Sep-96 0 4740 0 37928
Oct-96 0 4739 0 42667
Nov-96 0 4739 0 47406
Dec-96 0 4738 0 52144
Jan-97 0 4738 0 56882
Feb-97 0 4738 0 61619
Mar-97 0 4737 0 66357
Apr-97 0 4737 0 71093
May-97 0 4736 0 75830
Jun-97 0 4736 0 80565
Jul-97 0 4735 0 85301
Aug-97 0 4735 0 90036
Sep-97 0 4735 0 94771
Oct-97 0 4734 0 99505
Nov-97 0 4734 0 104239
Dec-97 0 4733 0 108972
Jan-98 0 4733 0 113705
Feb-98 0 4733 o] 118438
Mar-98 0 4732 0 123170
Apr-98 0 4732 0 127902
May-98 0 4731 0 132633
Jun-98 0 4731 0 137364
Jul-98 0 4731 0 142095
Aug-98 0 4730 0 146825
Sep-98 0 4730 0 151555
Oct-98 0 4729 0 156284
NOV-9Y 0 4729 0 161013
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